
 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

 3

 4

 4

 5

 5

 6

 6

 7

 7

 8

 8

 9

 9

 10

 10

 11

 11

 12

 12

 13

 13

 14

 14

 15

 15

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

4595

1590

39
62

.4

32
00

.4

24
38

.4

16
76

.4

91
4.

4
Bay1 Bay2 Bay3

48
77

1500 1500 1500

Run 1 - Front

Date: 29/08/2017 Scale: NTS
 Drawing No: Drawn: Approved:

Runs: 1 Pallets: 0 Space: 0.0 (m 3 ) Capacity: 0(Kg UDL) Sheet: 1 of 1


